
Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, September 04, 2021
Location: Madrid, IA
Weather: Cloudy 68°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Brett Carney * All-American Timing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 1 1 M16 Sean McDermott, M20 Madrid, IA 15:43 5:04/M
2 2 1 JRM Ethan Loutzenheiser, M15 Madrid, IA 16:50 5:25/M
3 3 2 M16 Rory McDermott, M19 Madrid, IA 17:58 5:47/M
4 4 2 JRM Clayton Warson, M15 Madrid, IA 18:47 6:03/M
5 5 3 M16 Tyler Miller, M18 Madrid, IA 19:20 6:13/M
6 6 1 M26 Cassidy Warson, M27 Madrid, IA 20:53 6:43/M
7 1 1 JRF Hannah Brandhorst, F12 Madrid, IA 22:24 7:13/M
8 7 3 JRM Christian Queen, M13 Madrid, IA 22:57 7:23/M
9 2 1 F46 Glennda Newman, F46 Madrid, IA 23:00 7:24/M

10 3 2 JRF Madelyn Grothus, F12 Madrid, IA 23:15 7:29/M
11 8 4 M16 Riley Lawson, M20 Madrid, IA 23:18 7:30/M
12 9 4 JRM Will Atkinson, M12 Madrid, IA 24:21 7:50/M
13 4 3 JRF Mila Grothus, F14 Madrid, IA 25:34 8:14/M
14 5 1 F21 Sadie Fuson, F21 Madrid, IA 25:39 8:15/M
15 6 1 F26 Deatra Tasler, F29 Boone, IA 26:21 8:29/M
16 7 4 JRF Cali Fenceroy, F11 Woodward, IA 27:09 8:44/M
17 10 5 M16 Keith Newton, M16 Madrid, IA 27:11 8:45/M
18 11 6 M16 Trendan Peasley, M16 Madrid, IA 27:25 8:49/M
19 8 1 F31 Christina Grabill, F34 Madrid, IA 27:35 8:53/M
20 12 7 M16 Kyle Vanderwal, M19 Ankeny, IA 27:52 8:58/M
21 13 8 M16 Luke Robertson, M18 Madrid, IA 27:54 8:59/M
22 14 5 JRM Carter Lindley, M15 Madrid, IA 28:02 9:01/M
23 15 6 JRM Owen Burkhart, M15 Madrid, IA 28:23 9:08/M
24 16 9 M16 Elijah Moore, M19 Madrid, IA 28:26 9:09/M
25 9 1 F16 Amy Miller, F19 Madrid, IA 28:29 9:10/M
26 10 5 JRF Adelyn White, F12 Madrid, IA 28:36 9:12/M
27 11 2 F21 Maggie Furness, F21 Madrid, IA 29:31 9:30/M
28 12 1 F41 Teresa Bjork, F44 Madrid, IA 30:03 9:40/M
29 13 2 F41 Tara Atkinson, F41 Madrid, IA 30:48 9:55/M
30 14 6 JRF Alex Grimm, F15 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
31 15 7 JRF Kate Holmes, F15 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
33 16 8 JRF Preslei Pflug, F14 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
32 17 10 M16 Conner Saxton, M16 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
34 17 1 F71 Janet Bannister, F71 Des Moines, IA 31:52 10:15/M
35 18 1 F36 Emma Badgley, F37 Madrid, IA 33:40 10:50/M
36 18 1 M41 Ben Badgley, M41 Madrid, IA 33:41 10:50/M
37 19 2 F26 Brittany Wilkening, F30 Woodward, IA 34:58 11:15/M
38 20 2 F36 Jennifer Sweet, F37 Madrid, IA 35:07 11:18/M
39 19 7 JRM Tate Lawson, M15 Madrid, IA 36:16 11:40/M
40 21 2 F16 Emily White, F16 Madrid, IA 36:17 11:41/M
41 20 8 JRM Blaise O''Connor, M15 Madrid, IA 38:20 12:20/M
42 22 9 JRF Isabel Atkinson, F14 Madrid, IA 38:35 12:25/M
43 23 3 F41 Danielle Moore, F42 Ottumwa, IA 38:37 12:26/M
44 24 3 F16 Sammie Pagel, F16 Madrid, IA 38:42 12:27/M
45 25 1 F61 Karen Berg, F62 Madrid, IA 39:05 12:35/M
46 26 2 F46 Tammie Brown, F47 Madrid, IA 39:43 12:47/M
47 27 3 F36 Kim Olmstead, F38 Madrid, IA 39:47 12:48/M
48 21 1 M71 Will Miller, M84 Madrid, IA 41:44 13:26/M
49 28 4 F41 Shevaughn Moore, F44 Madrid, IA 41:51 13:28/M
50 22 1 M21 Jayden Moore, M22 Cedar Falls, IA 49:38 15:59/M
51 29 3 F21 Marissa Shell, F21 Madrid, IA 49:39 15:59/M
52 23 2 M41 Gabriel Moore, M44 Madrid, IA 55:03 17:43/M
53 24 1 M51 Tom Brown, M54 Madrid, IA 55:12 17:46/M

Overall and Age Divisions
M[15 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Ethan Loutzenheiser, M15 Madrid, IA 16:50 5:25/M

Madrid One Moore Run *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions



2 Clayton Warson, M15 Madrid, IA 18:47 6:03/M
3 Christian Queen, M13 Madrid, IA 22:57 7:23/M
4 Will Atkinson, M12 Madrid, IA 24:21 7:50/M
5 Carter Lindley, M15 Madrid, IA 28:02 9:01/M
6 Owen Burkhart, M15 Madrid, IA 28:23 9:08/M
7 Tate Lawson, M15 Madrid, IA 36:16 11:40/M
8 Blaise O''Connor, M15 Madrid, IA 38:20 12:20/M

F[15 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Hannah Brandhorst, F12 Madrid, IA 22:24 7:13/M
2 Madelyn Grothus, F12 Madrid, IA 23:15 7:29/M
3 Mila Grothus, F14 Madrid, IA 25:34 8:14/M
4 Cali Fenceroy, F11 Woodward, IA 27:09 8:44/M
5 Adelyn White, F12 Madrid, IA 28:36 9:12/M
8 Preslei Pflug, F14 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
7 Kate Holmes, F15 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
6 Alex Grimm, F15 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M
9 Isabel Atkinson, F14 Madrid, IA 38:35 12:25/M

M[16-20]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sean McDermott, M20 Madrid, IA 15:43 5:04/M
2 Rory McDermott, M19 Madrid, IA 17:58 5:47/M
3 Tyler Miller, M18 Madrid, IA 19:20 6:13/M
4 Riley Lawson, M20 Madrid, IA 23:18 7:30/M
5 Keith Newton, M16 Madrid, IA 27:11 8:45/M
6 Trendan Peasley, M16 Madrid, IA 27:25 8:49/M
7 Kyle Vanderwal, M19 Ankeny, IA 27:52 8:58/M
8 Luke Robertson, M18 Madrid, IA 27:54 8:59/M
9 Elijah Moore, M19 Madrid, IA 28:26 9:09/M

10 Conner Saxton, M16 Madrid, IA 31:17 10:04/M

F[16-20]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Amy Miller, F19 Madrid, IA 28:29 9:10/M
2 Emily White, F16 Madrid, IA 36:17 11:41/M
3 Sammie Pagel, F16 Madrid, IA 38:42 12:27/M

M[21-25]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jayden Moore, M22 Cedar Falls, IA 49:38 15:59/M

F[21-25]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sadie Fuson, F21 Madrid, IA 25:39 8:15/M
2 Maggie Furness, F21 Madrid, IA 29:31 9:30/M
3 Marissa Shell, F21 Madrid, IA 49:39 15:59/M

M[26-30]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Cassidy Warson, M27 Madrid, IA 20:53 6:43/M

F[26-30]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Deatra Tasler, F29 Boone, IA 26:21 8:29/M
2 Brittany Wilkening, F30 Woodward, IA 34:58 11:15/M

F[31-35]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Christina Grabill, F34 Madrid, IA 27:35 8:53/M

F[36-40]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Emma Badgley, F37 Madrid, IA 33:40 10:50/M
2 Jennifer Sweet, F37 Madrid, IA 35:07 11:18/M
3 Kim Olmstead, F38 Madrid, IA 39:47 12:48/M

M[41-45]



Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Ben Badgley, M41 Madrid, IA 33:41 10:50/M
2 Gabriel Moore, M44 Madrid, IA 55:03 17:43/M

F[41-45]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Teresa Bjork, F44 Madrid, IA 30:03 9:40/M
2 Tara Atkinson, F41 Madrid, IA 30:48 9:55/M
3 Danielle Moore, F42 Ottumwa, IA 38:37 12:26/M
4 Shevaughn Moore, F44 Madrid, IA 41:51 13:28/M

F[46-50]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Glennda Newman, F46 Madrid, IA 23:00 7:24/M
2 Tammie Brown, F47 Madrid, IA 39:43 12:47/M

M[51-55]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Tom Brown, M54 Madrid, IA 55:12 17:46/M

F[61-65]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Karen Berg, F62 Madrid, IA 39:05 12:35/M

M[71 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Will Miller, M84 Madrid, IA 41:44 13:26/M

F[71 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Janet Bannister, F71 Des Moines, IA 31:52 10:15/M
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